ENGLISH
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Product  Bi-Spectrum Camera
Placed on the market under the name or trade mark of: Honeywell
Produced in the manufacturing plant(s): Novar GmbH,
Honeywell Commercial Security,
Forumstrasse 30, 41468 Neuss,
Germany
This declaration is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Products
 Model No: Description: Variants:
 HC35TE5R3JT21 Bi-Spectrum Ball Camera with 2.1mm lens N/A
 HC35TE5R4JT35 Bi-Spectrum Ball Camera with 3.5mm lens N/A
 HC35TB5R1JT07 Bi-Spectrum Bullet Camera with 7mm lens N/A
 HC35TB5R4JT10 Bi-Spectrum Bullet Camera with 10mm lens N/A
 HC60TB4R1VT09 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 9mm lens, 4mm 4MP N/A
 HC60TB4R4VT15 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 15mm lens, 6mm 4MP N/A
 HC60TB4R2VT25 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 25mm lens, 10-30mm 4MP N/A
 HC60TB4R2VT35 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 35mm lens, 10-30mm 4MP N/A
 HC60TB4R2VT50 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 50mm lens, 10-30mm 4MP N/A
 HCS1TB4R1VT09 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 9mm lens, 4mm 4MP N/A
 HCS1TB4R4VT15 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 15mm lens, 6mm 4MP N/A
 HCS1TB4R2VT25 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 25mm lens, 10-30mm 4MP N/A
 HCS1TB4R2VT35 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 35mm lens, 10-30mm 4MP N/A
 HCS1TB4R2VT50 Bi-Spectrum Bullet VGA with 50mm lens, 10-30mm 4MP N/A
 Notes:
 The object of the declaration described above is in
conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation
legislation: